
Match 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Match 5 

Pairs Aggregate Winners M Horton / P Slater

Individual K/O Winner R Ravenhill

Individual Aggregate Winner R Ravenhill

Chairmans Fur & Feather M Dennahay 48.60

M Dennahay

24.30G Young 

3rd Bye Winner 

Annual Winner

Fur & Feather 

4th Bye Winner

Teal Cup

Jubilee Cup

J Hodson

67.10

73.30

J Hodson 93.10

152.40

P Slater 97.80

J Hodson

2nd Bye Winner 

1st bye winner 

Name Weight (LB)

81.90

68.50

80.60

Pairs K/O Winners M Horton / P Slater

16.30Largest Fish Gavin Young 

Roll of Honour 2025

Paul Slater

R RavenhillSpring Cup Winner

R. Ravenhill


