

## Roll of Honour 2025

Match		Name	Weight (LB)
1	1st bye winner	Paul Slater	80.60
2	Spring Cup Winner	R Ravenhill	68.50
3	2nd Bye Winner	R. Ravenhill	81.90
4	3rd Bye Winner	J Hodson	73.30
5	Annual Winner	J Hodson	93.10
6	4th Bye Winner	J Hodson	152.40
7	Teal Cup	P Slater	97.80
8	Jubilee Cup	G Young	24.30
9	Fur & Feather	M Dennahay	67.10
10	Chairmans Fur & Feather	M Dennahay	48.60
Largest Fish		Gavin Young	Match 5
Pairs K/O Winners		M Horton / P Slater	
Pairs Aggregate Winners		M Horton / P Slater	
Individual K/O Winner		R Ravenhill	
Individual Aggregate Winner		R Ravenhill	